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Gruppe A

DC Restart |

DC Cheer’'s
Team Bidelsdorf
Dartfighter
Ecktowner

DC Wulfsteert |
Big Family

Altaa

No Score

Dartgemeinschaft Wagenrad

Gruppe B

DC Wulfsteert Il
Scharfes Auge |
Ecktowner Il
Hornet's

DC No Fear
Sharkies
Triplemakers
Lucky Darts

Die Gliicklosen
Dartschnecken
DC Schleifischer
Jumpers

Gruppe C

DC Restart IlI

Scharfes Auge Il

DC Genial daneben
Stern-Darter

Scharfes Auge Il

DC Woody Woodpecker
Die Unprofessionellen
Die Pinky’s und das Brain
DC Restart Il

Punkte

24
23
16
15
13
11
11

7

4

3

Punkte

29
25
20
19
17
16
12
12
12

9

7

7

Punkte

24
19
17
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Spiele

49
52
39
42
34
37
36
27
24
20

Spiele

60
58
47
48
49
44
43
41
37
38
34
29

Spiele

52
46
46
34
24
20
23
21
22

23
20
33
30
38
35
36
45
48
52

28
30
41
40
39
44
45
47
51
50
54
59

12
18
18
30
40
44
41
43
42

106
114
90
96
83
89
92
72
66
53

134
123
116
115
122
107
107
105
91
92
89
85

110
100
101
79
67
60
55
60
59

Satze

65
54
81
77
92
85
84
96
111
116

Satze

80
85
99
100
97
106
112
111
121
117
126
132

Satze

39
52
50
76
95
98
93
95
93

Saison 2013
Halbzeittabelle

Differenz
26 41
32 60
6 9
12 19
-4 -9
2 4
0 8
-18  -24
-24 -45
-32 -63

Differenz
32 54
28 38
6 17
8 15
10 25
0 1
-2 -5
-6 -6
-14  -30
-12 -25
-20 -37
-30  -47

Differenz
40 71
28 48
28 51
4 3
-16 -28
-24  -38
-18  -38
-22  -35
-20  -34



